Group Housing Building Orion Homes Plot No.GH-2, Block-H situated at Jaipuria 
Sunrise Greens Village Shahpur Bamheta, Pargana, Dasana, Tehsil & District 
Ghaziabadalong with impartible and undivided pro-rata, proportionate share in 
the land of “ORION HOMES” project for a total sale consideration of 
Rs.46,15,725/- (Rupees Forty Six Lac Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred 
Twenty Five Only) on the terms & conditions appearing hereinafter. 

AND WHEREAS the Vendee has taken Housing Loan from ……….Bank. 

AND WHEREAS the Vendor has represented to the Vendee that the said 
Apartment, which is being sold to the Vendee, is free from encumbrances and the